Prime Factorization av tresiffrigt tal

namn: Datum: Poéng:
441 315
448 196
224 576
512 140
294 210

www.snowmath.com


https://www.snowmath.com

X Y»r

Prime Factorization av tresiffrigt tal

namn: Datum: Poéng:
441 315

=3x3x7x7 =3x3x5x7

448 196
=2X2X2X2X2X2xT =2x2x7Tx7

224 576

=2X2X2%x2x2x7 =2X2X2X2X2X2x3Ix3
512 140
=2X2X2X2IXDIXDIXDIXDXD =2XxX2x5x7

294 210

=2x3x7x7 =2x3x5x7
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